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St Catherine's

Time Trial
Cross Country Classic

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Village Circuit
LENGTH 1400 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

22/07/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 23/07/2023 at 16:33  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Team Time Gap

  Division 1 Girls Cross Country Classic  

1 113 PASSON Mietta Davis 5:11.18

2 112 STAFFORD Matisse Holmes Kilbride 5:23.55 12.37

3 119 CUNNINGHAM Indi Langley Templeton 5:41.45 30.27

4 116 SNELL-BLISS Amelie Holmes Kilbride 6:00.03 48.85

5 117 BERTALLI Arkie Davis 6:12.80 1:01.62

6 115 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise Holmes Kilbride 6:17.33 1:06.15

7 114 SZER Georgia Davis 7:09.68 1:58.50

  Division 2 Girls Cross Country Classic  

1 122 ROSS Catherine Davis 5:06.96

2 123 MORRIS Amity Davis 5:07.44 0.48

3 121 STAFFORD Chamonix Holmes Kilbride 6:40.19 1:33.23

4 120 YOUNG Melanie Langley Templeton 7:44.68 2:37.72

5 125 LUO AMY Yunchen Holmes Kilbride 10:31.59 5:24.63

  Division 3 Girls Cross Country Classic  

1 127 MORRIS Isla Davis 5:49.20

2 130 ABERDEEN Camilla Langley Templeton 5:57.30 8.10

3 131 GILL Annika Langley Templeton 6:16.64 27.44

4 129 BUCKLEY Madisson Beaulieu Blair 6:37.18 47.98

5 128 PASCOE Piper Beaulieu Blair 6:40.69 51.49

6 150 FERA Anita Beaulieu Blair 10:26.38 4:37.18
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Village Circuit
LENGTH 1400 m
GATES
STARTING TIME
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Rank Bib Name Team Time Gap

  Division 4 Girls Cross Country Classic  

1 135 HESSELL Emma Langley Templeton 6:43.99

2 132 THOMAS Coco Holmes Kilbride 6:45.11 1.12

3 138 PASCOE Avalon Beaulieu Blair 7:22.13 38.14

4 136 LANE Siena Davis 7:27.81 43.82

5 141 DIXON Zoe Davis 7:29.00 45.01

6 139 GRINSELL  Samara Davis 7:59.83 1:15.84

7 133 BUCKLEY Ellyse Beaulieu Blair 8:00.61 1:16.62

8 137 PITT Alexandra Davis 8:29.44 1:45.45

9 134 BERTALLI Scarlett Davis 8:31.10 1:47.11

  Division 5 Girls Cross Country Classic  

1 144 SWITKOWSKI Elizabeth Holmes Kilbride 8:43.18

2 143 PARKER Lola Beaulieu Blair 9:15.07 31.89

3 146 KOIDL Camilla Langley Templeton 9:23.60 40.42

4 147 SWITKOWSKI Henrietta Holmes Kilbride 10:08.02 1:24.84

5 142 WU Abby Holmes Kilbride 12:23.00 3:39.82

6 145 WU Selina Holmes Kilbride 13:43.46 5:00.28

7 148 FERGUSON Bianca Beaulieu Blair 14:35.43 5:52.25

8 149 ROCHE Skye Beaulieu Blair 17:54.94 9:11.76

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (5)

111 OXLEY Rosie Beaulieu Blair

118 BAMFORD Sienna Langley Templeton

124 OXLEY Clover Beaulieu Blair

126 SOUTTER Isabella Langley Templeton

140 JIANG  Amber Beaulieu Blair

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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St Catherine's

Time Trial
Cross Country Classic

Official Ranking - House

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Village Circuit
LENGTH 1400 m
GATES
STARTING TIME
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Rank Bib Name Division Time Gap

  Beaulieu Blair  

1 129 BUCKLEY Madisson D3G XCC 6:37.18

2 128 PASCOE Piper D3G XCC 6:40.69 3.51

3 138 PASCOE Avalon D4G XCC 7:22.13 44.95

4 133 BUCKLEY Ellyse D4G XCC 8:00.61 1:23.43

5 143 PARKER Lola D5G XCC 9:15.07 2:37.89

6 150 FERA Anita D3G XCC 10:26.38 3:49.20

7 148 FERGUSON Bianca D5G XCC 14:35.43 7:58.25

8 149 ROCHE Skye D5G XCC 17:54.94 11:17.76

  Davis  

1 122 ROSS Catherine D2G XCC 5:06.96

2 123 MORRIS Amity D2G XCC 5:07.44 0.48

3 113 PASSON Mietta D1G XCC 5:11.18 4.22

4 127 MORRIS Isla D3G XCC 5:49.20 42.24

5 117 BERTALLI Arkie D1G XCC 6:12.80 1:05.84

6 114 SZER Georgia D1G XCC 7:09.68 2:02.72

7 136 LANE Siena D4G XCC 7:27.81 2:20.85

8 141 DIXON Zoe D4G XCC 7:29.00 2:22.04

9 139 GRINSELL  Samara D4G XCC 7:59.83 2:52.87

10 137 PITT Alexandra D4G XCC 8:29.44 3:22.48

11 134 BERTALLI Scarlett D4G XCC 8:31.10 3:24.14

  Holmes Kilbride  

1 112 STAFFORD Matisse D1G XCC 5:23.55

2 116 SNELL-BLISS Amelie D1G XCC 6:00.03 36.48
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C
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COURSE Village Circuit
LENGTH 1400 m
GATES
STARTING TIME
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3 115 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise D1G XCC 6:17.33 53.78

4 121 STAFFORD Chamonix D2G XCC 6:40.19 1:16.64

5 132 THOMAS Coco D4G XCC 6:45.11 1:21.56

6 144 SWITKOWSKI Elizabeth D5G XCC 8:43.18 3:19.63

7 147 SWITKOWSKI Henrietta D5G XCC 10:08.02 4:44.47

8 125 LUO AMY Yunchen D2G XCC 10:31.59 5:08.04

9 142 WU Abby D5G XCC 12:23.00 6:59.45

10 145 WU Selina D5G XCC 13:43.46 8:19.91

  Langley Templeton  

1 119 CUNNINGHAM Indi D1G XCC 5:41.45

2 130 ABERDEEN Camilla D3G XCC 5:57.30 15.85

3 131 GILL Annika D3G XCC 6:16.64 35.19

4 135 HESSELL Emma D4G XCC 6:43.99 1:02.54

5 120 YOUNG Melanie D2G XCC 7:44.68 2:03.23

6 146 KOIDL Camilla D5G XCC 9:23.60 3:42.15

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (5)

111 OXLEY Rosie D1G XCC

118 BAMFORD Sienna D1G XCC

124 OXLEY Clover D2G XCC

126 SOUTTER Isabella D2G XCC

140 JIANG  Amber D4G XCC

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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St Catherine's

Time Trial
Cross Country Skate

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Village Circuit
LENGTH 1400 m
GATES
STARTING TIME
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Rank Bib Name Team Time Gap

  Division 5 Girls Cross Country Skate  

1 182 SWITKOWSKI Elizabeth Holmes Kilbride 9:25.63

2 184 KOIDL Camilla Langley Templeton 11:40.62 2:14.99

  Division 4 Girls Cross Country Skate  

1 172 THOMAS Coco Holmes Kilbride 5:08.18

2 178 PASCOE Avalon Beaulieu Blair 5:50.20 42.02

3 175 HESSELL Emma Langley Templeton 6:16.03 1:07.85

4 174 BERTALLI Scarlett Davis 6:47.04 1:38.86

5 180 DIXON Zoe Davis 6:55.89 1:47.71

6 176 LANE Siena Davis 6:56.14 1:47.96

7 173 BUCKLEY Ellyse Beaulieu Blair 7:49.29 2:41.11

8 177 PITT Alexandra Davis 7:49.90 2:41.72

  Division 3 Girls Cross Country Skate  

1 167 MORRIS Isla Davis 4:59.78

2 170 ABERDEEN Camilla Langley Templeton 5:02.50 2.72

3 171 GILL Annika Langley Templeton 5:24.09 24.31

4 169 BUCKLEY Madisson Beaulieu Blair 5:35.89 36.11

5 168 PASCOE Piper Beaulieu Blair 5:41.66 41.88

  Division 2 Girls Cross Country Skate  

1 163 ROSS Catherine Davis 4:32.02

2 164 MORRIS Amity Davis 5:01.91 29.89
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)

WEATHER
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St Catherine's
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Rank Bib Name Team Time Gap

3 162 STAFFORD Chamonix Holmes Kilbride 6:16.05 1:44.03

4 161 YOUNG melanie Langley Templeton 6:36.40 2:04.38

  Division 1 Girls Cross Country Skate  

1 151 HALL Zoe Langley Templeton 4:19.45

2 154 PASSON Mietta Davis 4:21.26 1.81

3 160 CUNNINGHAM Indi Langley Templeton 4:37.27 17.82

4 153 STAFFORD Matisse Holmes Kilbride 4:48.51 29.06

5 157 SNELL-BLISS Amelie Holmes Kilbride 5:05.48 46.03

6 158 BERTALLI Arkie Davis 5:23.14 1:03.69

7 156 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise Holmes Kilbride 6:19.03 1:59.58
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St Catherine's

Time Trial
Cross Country Skate

Official Ranking - House

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Village Circuit
LENGTH 1400 m
GATES
STARTING TIME
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Rank Bib Name Division Time Gap

  Beaulieu Blair  

1 169 BUCKLEY Madisson D3G XCS 5:35.89

2 168 PASCOE Piper D3G XCS 5:41.66 5.77

3 178 PASCOE Avalon D4G XCS 5:50.20 14.31

4 173 BUCKLEY Ellyse D4G XCS 7:49.29 2:13.40

  Davis  

1 154 PASSON Mietta D1G XCS 4:21.26

2 163 ROSS Catherine D2G XCS 4:32.02 10.76

3 167 MORRIS Isla D3G XCS 4:59.78 38.52

4 164 MORRIS Amity D2G XCS 5:01.91 40.65

5 158 BERTALLI Arkie D1G XCS 5:23.14 1:01.88

6 174 BERTALLI Scarlett D4G XCS 6:47.04 2:25.78

7 180 DIXON Zoe D4G XCS 6:55.89 2:34.63

8 176 LANE Siena D4G XCS 6:56.14 2:34.88

9 177 PITT Alexandra D4G XCS 7:49.90 3:28.64

  Holmes Kilbride  

1 153 STAFFORD Matisse D1G XCS 4:48.51

2 157 SNELL-BLISS Amelie D1G XCS 5:05.48 16.97

3 172 THOMAS Coco D4G XCS 5:08.18 19.67

4 162 STAFFORD Chamonix D2G XCS 6:16.05 1:27.54

5 156 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise D1G XCS 6:19.03 1:30.52

6 182 SWITKOWSKI Elizabeth D5G XCS 9:25.63 4:37.12
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Village Circuit
LENGTH 1400 m
GATES
STARTING TIME
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St Catherine's

Time Trial

Cross Country Skate

Official Ranking - House
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  Langley Templeton  

1 151 HALL Zoe D1G XCS 4:19.45

2 160 CUNNINGHAM Indi D1G XCS 4:37.27 17.82

3 170 ABERDEEN Camilla D3G XCS 5:02.50 43.05

4 171 GILL Annika D3G XCS 5:24.09 1:04.64

5 175 HESSELL Emma D4G XCS 6:16.03 1:56.58

6 161 YOUNG melanie D2G XCS 6:36.40 2:16.95

7 184 KOIDL Camilla D5G XCS 11:40.62 7:21.17


